
4° MARETONA CITTA' DI GENOVA
2,5 KM

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE PUNTI NETTO DISTACCO

Amatori

1 302 M BIAGINI Igor 63 ITA A 0.75'24
2 212 M MACCIO' Paolo 59 ITA A 4.31'54 4.61'2
3 312 M MARAGLIANO Andrea 67 ITA A 1.55'54 1.85'2
4 612 M VAIRO Paolo 68 ITA A 6.24'15 6.54'8
5 112 F FRESA Emanuela 85 ITA A 5.23'25 5.53'9
6 912 M ZANE Luca 65 ITA A 4.11'45 4.41'11
7 012 M FERRARI Roberto 63 ITA A 2.81'45 2.12'11
8 812 M VIETTI Andrea Pietro 73 ITA A 6.24'45 6.54'11
9 502 M CAMATTARI Paolo 56 ITA A 7.24'55 7.54'21
01 202 M BAZZURRO Enrico 55 ITA A 2.84'10:1 2.15'81
11 512 M SCANO Marco 65 ITA A 5.45'10:1 5.75'81
21 122 M MULATERO Luca 68 ITA A 2.31'20:1 2.61'91
31 222 M CAZZANTI Ivano 59 ITA A 8.94'20:1 8.25'91
41 412 F ROCCA Barbara 72 ITA A 4.34'40:1 4.64'12
51 022 M CORBO Rosario Maurizio 66 ITA A 5.90'11:1 5.21'82

TriAleti

1 902 M FERRARI Marco 66 ITA T 2.92'93
2 602 M CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 75 ITA T 4.84'93 2.91
3 402 M BOSETTI Matteo 81 ITA T 9.70'54 7.83'5
4 712 F VALLARINO Angela 65 ITA T 8.51'94 6.64'9
5 102 M BASSO Andrea 71 ITA T 0.61'45 8.64'41
6 802 M DROGO Gaetano 61 ITA T 0.95'00:1 7.92'12
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4° MARETONA CITTA' DI GENOVA
2,5 KM

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE PUNTI NETTO DISTACCO

Amatori - Maschile

1 302 M BIAGINI Igor 63 ITA A 0.75'24
2 212 M MACCIO' Paolo 59 ITA A 4.31'54 4.61'2
3 312 M MARAGLIANO Andrea 67 ITA A 1.55'54 1.85'2
4 612 M VAIRO Paolo 68 ITA A 6.24'15 6.54'8
5 912 M ZANE Luca 65 ITA A 4.11'45 4.41'11
6 012 M FERRARI Roberto 63 ITA A 2.81'45 2.12'11
7 812 M VIETTI Andrea Pietro 73 ITA A 6.24'45 6.54'11
8 502 M CAMATTARI Paolo 56 ITA A 7.24'55 7.54'21
9 202 M BAZZURRO Enrico 55 ITA A 2.84'10:1 2.15'81
01 512 M SCANO Marco 65 ITA A 5.45'10:1 5.75'81
11 122 M MULATERO Luca 68 ITA A 2.31'20:1 2.61'91
21 222 M CAZZANTI Ivano 59 ITA A 8.94'20:1 8.25'91
31 022 M CORBO Rosario Maurizio 66 ITA A 5.90'11:1 5.21'82

Amatori - Femminile

1 112 F FRESA Emanuela 85 ITA A 5.23'25
2 412 F ROCCA Barbara 72 ITA A 4.34'40:1 8.01'21

Triatleti - Maschile

1 902 M FERRARI Marco 66 ITA T 2.92'93
2 602 M CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 75 ITA T 4.84'93 2.91
3 402 M BOSETTI Matteo 81 ITA T 9.70'54 7.83'5
4 102 M BASSO Andrea 71 ITA T 0.61'45 8.64'41
5 802 M DROGO Gaetano 61 ITA T 0.95'00:1 7.92'12

Triatleti - Femminile

1 712 F VALLARINO Angela 65 ITA T 8.51'94
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